
NELC Summer Camp Schedule of Events 
June 2023 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
Last Day of 
School! 

3 

 

4 
 

5 
STAFF IN-SERVICE 

DAY 

 

6 
First Day of Summer 
Camp 

 

7 
Ice Breaker Games! Getting 
to know our new friends 

 

8 
 

9 
What do you 
want to be when 
you grow up!  
Dress up for the 
day!  
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Rad Zoo: All Ages 10am-
11:30am *On-Site 

 

15 
Good Times Park: All 
Ages 8:30am-11:30am 

 

16 
Donuts for Dads! 
Enjoy breakfast 
with your child 

 

17 
 

18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
Conquer Ninja 
Warrior: K-5th 
12:30pm-3pm 

 

21 
Walt Disney Wednesday: 
Dress as your favorite 
character from Disney, Pixar 
and DreamWorks 

 

22 
 

23 
The Raptor 
Center: All Ages 
10am *On-Site 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Pajama and 
Movie Day! 

     

27  
Bowling + Lunch: 
Mun-K-5th 9:30am-
12:30pm 

 

28 
Fort Snelling: K-5th 9:45am-
12:15pm 

 

29 
The Pirates of 
Treasure Island at 
Sidekick Theater: All 
Ages 9am-11:45am 

30 
 

 

 



NELC Summer Camp Schedule of Events 
July 2023 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
      

  
1 

2 
 

3 

 

4 
NELC CLOSED 

 

5 
Pajama and Movie 
Day! 

     

11 
Grilling Day!  

 

7 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
Tropical Monday: 
Wear Hawaiian 
shirts, hula skirts 
and leis 
 

11 
Sea Quest: All Ages 
9:30am-12pm 

 

12 
Lynx Game: K-5th 
Time TBD Bring a 
bag lunch 

 

13 
Throwback Thursday: 
Throw it back to your 
favorite decade.  
Dress in an outfit that 
represents decades 
past! 

14 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 

17 
Thompson Park + 
lunch: All Ages 
9:15am-12pm 

 

18 
 

19 
Children’s 
Museum: Pre-k 
9am-11:15am 

 

20 
Mill City Museum: K-
5th 11:30am-2:30pm 

 

21 
Foodie Friday! Picnic 
lunch outside! 

 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 
30 
 
 

24 
Superhero Day! 
 
 
31 
 

25 
Snapology: Tw/Owl 
9am-11:30am 

 

26 
Wacky Wednesday 
Dress as crazy as 
you want!  

 

27 
Skyrock Farm + 
Lunch: Mun-5th 
9:15am-1pm 
*Horse jumping, Tour 
of Farm 

 29 
 

 



NELC Summer Camp Schedule of Events 
August 2023 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

1 
Shoreview 
Community Center: 
All Ages 
Pre-k: indoor 
playground 
9:30am-12pm 
K-5th: outdoor 
playground + lunch 
and pool 9:30am-
2:45pm 

2 
Grand Slam + Lunch: K-
5th 9:45am-2:15pm 
*Children may bring 
extra money for food 
and games! 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Nickelodeon 
Universe: K-5th 
11:45am-4:15pm 
*Children may bring 
extra money for 
food 
 

8 
 

9 
Sky Zone: Mun-5th 
8:30am-12pm 

 

10 
Bell Museum: All Ages 
Time TBD 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Grilling Day! 

 

15 
Urban Air: K-5th 
12:15pm-3:45pm 
*Children may bring 
extra money for 
food and games! 

16 
Edinborough Park: Pre-
K 9:30am-12:30pm 

 

17 
Eden Prairie Aquatic 
Center: Mun-5th 
12:15pm-3:45pm 

 

18 
Fun in the Sun 
Friday! 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
Bouncy House: All 
Ages *On-Site 

 

22 
Last Day of Camp:  
 
Bounce House: All 
Ages *On-Site 

 

23 

 
 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

27 28 
First Day of School! 

29 
 

30 31   

 


